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Abrams, Andrea
Allen, Tom

Amsler, Rebecca
Anderson, David
Anderson, Kyle
Andrews, Katherine
Anthony, Jenelle

Apostolova-Mihaylova,

Maria

Arnold, Cindy
Asher, Joy
Asmus, Steve

Austin-Robinson, Wendie

Axtell, Rick
Badie, Dina
Baker, Matt
Ballard, Genny
Barrett, Ed

Bart, Dana
Baughman, Pam
Beaudoin, Steve
Beaven, Glenda
Bertram, Anita
Betz, Adam
Bitensky, Larry
Bolton, Brad
Bosco, Robert
Bozarth, James
Bradshaw, Michael
Bredar, Ansley
Brewster, Kiyona
Briese, Drew
Brown, Dakota
Brown, Tori
Brownley, Dean
Bruner, Meredith
Bryant, Brenda
Bugg, Gary
Burch, Jeb
Burch, Kristi
Burke, Lori

Burns-Cusato, Melissa

Burton, Cheryl
Butterfield, Kathy
Cadavid, Eva
Campbell, Stan
Carlson, Jeremy
Carter, David
Chinchilla, Laura
Chisley, Jessica
Clark, Audrey
Clark, Daniel
Collett, Jeff
Collett, Jeffrey
Conder, Jessica
Conley, Carter
Conley, Jackie
Connell, Amy
Connolly, Allison

5267
5307
5455
5282
5371
5212
8746

5426

5220
5284
5318
8756
5342
5770
5721
5244
8795
5425
5744
5756
5464
5473
6044
5449
5490
5381
5771
5404
5279
5249
5489
5758
8753
5540
5466
5451
5535
5253
5573
5511
5384
5523
5452
5945
5271
6097
8781
6328
5940
5702
5537
5484
8720
5898
6039
5871
5759
5245

Contini, Clay

Cook, Cody
Costley, Willie
Coulter, Cheryl
Courtwright, Colleen
Crase, Gary

Crowe, Marsha
Cummins, Judy

Curlis, Lisa

Cusato, Brian
Cutright, Robyn
Daniel, Brian
Daniels, Mary

de Araujo, Megan
Demont-Devlin, Marc
Demoranville, Leonard
Depina Monteiro, Joao
Derrick, Megan

Dew, Stephanie
DeWitt, David
DeWitt, Michelle
Dixon, Michael
Doroga, Jason
Drake, Kay

Duncan, Sharon
Dunn, Bradley
Durham, Jessica
Durham, Kendrick
Earle, Jonathon
Edelen, Marsha

5545
5477
5746
5923
5506
5300
5226
5454

5288
5226
6032
5946
5265
5442
5258
6066
6026
6185
5316
5357
5355
6045
6103
5467
5360
5289
5422
5743
5941
5530

Egge Hoebelheinrich, Sara 5732

Ellis, Crystal
Emmitt, Helen
Evans, Anne
Evans, Sonny
Fabritius, Mike
Fabritius, Stephanie
Falk, Amanda
Faye, Jean
Ferguson, Marjorie
Fieberg, Jeffrey
Fields, Brad
Fisher, T.Y.

Foley, Lynne

Fox, Ben
Frederick, Amy
Frey, Carrie

Frey, Dave
Froehlich, Steven
Frye, Andy

Fulfer, Kristen
Gaines, Ryan
Galatowitsch, Mark
Galindo Brito, Lidia
Galli, Stephanie
Garcia, Christina
Gay, Jamey

Gay, Rickie

5277
5247
6528
8734
5461
5461
5304
6543
5424
5875
5485
5498
5974
5450
5959
5275
5543
5431
5496
6514
5758
5320
6027
5754
6523
5497
5500

Gendreau, Megs
Gilbert, Joey

Gill, Karin

Glazier, Beth
Glidewell, Vickie
Godbey, Mary Kay
Godlaski, Aaron
Goetz, Jennifer

Goff, Jen
Goodwin, Amanda
Goodwin, Ann
Gorley, Brenda
Gowins, Sherri
Graham, Buck
Graham, Julie
Graves, Elizabeth
Gray, Gigi

Gulley, Mary
Gunterman, Connie
Hagans, Edwin
Haile, January
Hall, David

Hall, Kathleen
Hall, MJ

Hallock, Matthew
Hamilton, Mykol
Haralu, Jessica
Harney, John
Hartmann, Lori
Haskett, Christian
Havira, Phil

Hays, Randy
Hearn, Bryan
Heath, Jeffrey
Hendrickson, Petra
Hoffman, Jay
Hoffman, Steven

Hopkinson-Wood, Jane

Horne, Jennifer
Hutzley, Brian
Jarman, Shayne
Jefferson, Lee
Jia, Judith
Johnson, Bruce
Johnson, Diane
Jones, David
Jones, Kathy
Jones, Mary Kay

Kagan-Moore, Patrick

Kaplan, Alice
Kassner, Matthew
Kelly, James
Keown, Laura
Key, Tabitha
Kilty, Joel

King, Emma
King, Wayne
Kinkade, John

5433
5524
6513
5205
5526
5512
6333
5327

5446
5531
5740
5352
5283
5729
5365
5210
5378
5223
5703
5928
5880
5269
5735
5440
5432
5332
6033
5236
5250
5248
5878
5471
5963
5407
6524
5554
6688
6546
5280
5458
5231
5260
5469
5255
5717
5499
5528
5716
5429
5228
5747
5915
5368
5314
5916
6519
5553
5333

Kirkpatrick, Susan
Klepac, Joel
Klooster, Matthew
Knoll, Benjamin
Knott, Kirk

Kurk, Rebecca

La Londe, Danielle
La Rocca, Isabella

Lamar, Michael
Lamb, Kevin
Lamb, Robert
Lashley, Sarah
Lavin, Michael
Leahey, Jamey
Letton, Nathaniel
Levi, Allen
Limerick, Chantell
Link, Nathan
Lockett, Phil
Long, Cindy
Lownds, Steven
Lubbers, Anne
Lucas, Mark

5574
5760
6530
5281
5286
6516
6501
5348

5919
5367
5552
6294
5435
5224
5484
5542
5317
5430
5395
5714
5522
5321
5263

Lunde Seefeldt, Jennapher6236

Lyons, Shawn
MacAllister, Scot
Maddox, Carol
Maggard, Colleen
Mahler, Patten
Manheim, Dan
Manuel, Thomas
Martin, Adriana
Martin, Currie
Martin, Rhett
Mason, Greg
Mayes, Cheryl
McAllister, Alex
McAninch, Lanna
McKenzie, Morgan
McPherson, Crystal
Messer, Scott
Milby, Kevin
Milby, Megan
Miles, Preston
Morency, Sara
Morgan, Beth
Morley, Yvonne
Morris, Drew
Morrison, Jim
Murphy, Annie
Murray, Sarah
Muzyka, Jennifer
Neiser, Jason
Nelson, Ben
Nesmith, Bob
Neyhouse, James
Nichols, Mackenzie

Nicoletti-Bellinger, Gina

5513
8718
5208
5436
6504
5325
5362
5354
5490
5963
5491
8745
5408
5278
5949
6544
5773
5534
5516
5414
5358
5274
5217
5335
5259
5372
5376
5413
6036
5465
5356
5475
5503
5493
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Nilsson, Gracie
Noltemeyer, Megan
Noltemeyer, Patrick
Nydam, Marie
Nyerges, Endre
Oliver, Ashley
Osanloo, Azita
Osborne, Matt
Owens, Lisa
Owens, Scott
O'Quin, Kelly

Paskewich, Christopher

Patrick, Andrew
Paumi, Kerry
Peebles, Stacey
Perry, John
Petkus, Marie
Phillips, Donna
Pierce, Matthew
Piercy, Kyle
Posner, Graham
Poudel, Prayat
Powell, Jami
Powell, Stephen
Prather, Mandy
Prewitt, Jamie
Prusinski, Ellen
Radhakrishnan, Ravi
Rainwater, Scotty
Rasmussen, Mark
Richey, Peggy
Rinehart, Krista
Robbins-Bugg, Virginia
Robinson, Jimmy
Roche, Andrew
Rodenborn, Bruce
Roessler, Rose-Marie
Rogers, Brian
Rogers, Rita
Rogers-Hinkle, Sharon
Roush, John
Rusnak, John
Russell, Lara
Ryan, Andy

Ryan, Karen
Saffari, Susie
Sallee, Rita
Schalkoff, Robert
Schepman, Shana
Scott, Daniel
Scott, Monica
Scott, Sarah
Seaman, Patricia
Sears, Dawn
Seaver, Jacky
Seebacher, Robert
Shannon, Ryan
Sheene, Melissa
Sheene, Todd

5532
5341
5218
6329
5240
6220
6511
5517
5494
5457
5370
5239
6295
5324
5270
5256
5235
5200
6042
6158
5427
5416
5252
5727
5421
5351
6542
5266
5479
5234
5319
5508
5359
6915
5462
5393
5311
6515
5343
5423
5220
5722
6076
5572
5285
5353
5272
6088
5377
5731
5962
6086
5361
5550
5501
5957
6158
5366
5290

Shenton, Jamie
Sickles, Anaris
Silver, Ann

Sippy, Shana
Skogsberg, KatieAnn
Smith, Ann
Spears, Michael
Spivey, Tate
Sprinceana, lulia
Steinhofer, Kerry
Stewart, Nate
Stogsdill, Seth
Story, Nina
Strauch, Tara
Stringfield, James
Stroup, Dan
Strunk, Russ
Strysick, Michael
Sturgeon, Tom
Svendsen, Christina
Swan, Stephen
Swanson, Ellen
Sweis, Sami
Taylor, Don

Toth, David
Trollinger, Richard
Tu, Zhexiu

Tubb, Amos
Tubb, Karen
Turay, Gregory
Van Niekerk, Johann
Wachter, Erin
Walters, Jessica
Wentz, Candace
Werner, Brett
Wertz, Jan
Wesley, Crystal
Weston, Beau
White, Philip
White, Shomari
Wiglesworth, Lesley
Wiles, Kaelyn
Williams, Lisa
Wilson, lan
Wilson, John
Wilson, Mindy
Wilson, Shane
Wilson, Traci
Wilson, Warren
Wise, Amy

Wood, Christian
Workman, Joe
Yates, Stacie
Yates, Susan

Yi, Ke

Young, Ann
Young, Kari

Zhao, Shunan
Zimmerman, Grant

6183
5345
5734
6510
5238
5459
6518
5853
5243
5698
5872
6158
6688
6508
6080
5246
6293
5710
5715
6503
6106
6065
5232
5551
5405
5213
6079
5261
6327
6091
6512
5938
6505
5750
6502
5334
5273
8789
5262
5484
5917
5382
5257
5241
5409
8792
5546
5209
5495
5748
5251
5415
5576
5460
5294
5480
5323
6182
5961

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Rogers, Rita 5343
ADMISSION

5350
ALUMNI AFFAIRS
Gay, Rickie 5500
ATHLETICS / SUTCLIFFE
Control Desk 5930
CENTER FOR CAREER &
PROF. DEVELOPMENT
Gowins, Sherri 5283
CASHIER
Butterfield, Kathy 5452
CTL DEPARTMENT
Curlis, Lisa 5288
CENTRE BOOKSTORE
Main 9-238-1516
Textbooks 9-238-1518
CENTRE DOCUMENT
SERVICES
Timberlake, Victoria 6999
CENTER FOR GLOBAL
CITIZENSHIP
Ryan, Karen 5285
COMMUNICATIONS
Jones, Mary Kay 5716

COWAN DINING HALL
Nagorka, Mike 9-236- 2744
Brown, Dorothy (Catering) 5369
CROUNSE

Jarman, Shayne 5231
DEVELOPMENT
Maddox, Carol 5208
FACILITIES MGMT.
Sears, Dawn 5550
FINANCE OFFICE
Bryant, Brenda 5451
FINANCIAL PLANNING
Graham, Julie 5365
GRANT HALL
Ferguson, Marjorie 5424
GROUNDS SHOP
Contini, Clay 5545
HALL OF FAME CAFE
5388

HUMAN RESOURCES
Beaven, Glenda 5464
HUB CAFE

9-936-0001
ITS DEPARTMENT
Help Desk 5575
Kirkpatrick, Susan 5574
LIBRARY
Sallee, Rita 5272

NORTON CENTER
Story, Nina 6688

Box Office 9-236- 4692
OLIN & YOUNG HALL

Key, Tabitha 5314
PARSONS WELLNESS
CENTER

Edelen, Marsha 5530
PRESIDENTS OFFICE

Arnold, Cindy 5220
POST OFFICE

Mays, Samantha 5472
PUBLIC SAFETY

Help Line 9-236- 4357
Bugg, Gary 5535
Milby, Kevin 5534
RECEIVING

Carter, David 8781
RECYCLING

Coulter, Cheryl 5923
REGISTRAR

Duncan, Sharon 5360
SPONSORED

RESEARCH

Andrews, Katherine 5212
STUDENT LIFE OFFICE
Bertram, Anita 5473
SWITCHBOARD

Phillips, Donna 0/5200
WELCOME CENTER

Kaplan, Alice 5228
RETIREES

Atkins, J.H. 6223
Brown, Don 5331
Finch, Patricia 5876
Garriott, Bill 5305
Glazier, Beth 5306
Gooch, Walter 5697
Haigh, Tony 5428
Hamm, Mike 5264
Keffer, Ken 5237
Levin, William 5737
McGuire, Herb 5487
Mount, Eric 5695
Norris, Mike 5738
Passariello, Phyllis 8790
Plummer, Donna 5308
Reigelman, Milton 5287
Scarborough, Milton 8754
Shannon, Christine 5406
White, Brent 5329
Wilt, Marshall 5392



